YEAR 2023 TOWNSHIP OFFICERS
POSITION

NAME
GAYVILLE
Barry Van Osdel
Connie Jensen
Marvin Jensen
Rex Bye

Jim Ryken

JAMESVILLE
Russell Buchanan

Kevin Kirschenman

Eric Nielson
Ordell Munkvold

Darwin Kirschenman

MARINDAHL
Dean Gustad
Dean Morman
Laura Nystrup
Zane Williams
Terry Jensen

MAYFIELD
Kevin Huber
Dan Leber
Robert Lucas
Brian Nielson
Sheldon Engen

MISSION HILL
Jeffrey Larson
Andrea Lanning
Serenity Larson
Randy Freng

Dan Hacecky

TURKEY VALLEY

Scott Sorensen
Lyle Larsen
Pete VanDriel
Mike Swensen
Mike Nutley

UTICA

Daniel Schenkel
Renee Becker
Nate Hicks

Jeff Barkl
Robert Cap

VOLIN
Raymon Epp
Pam Epp
Betty Highland

WALSHTOWN
Larry Sees
Gerald Keeley
George Sees
Robert Lyngstad
Robert Habeck

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Chairman

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer

Chairman
Clerk
Treasurer
Member
Member

ADDRESS

44732 SD Hwy 50, Mission Hill, 57046
31273 451st Ave, Gayville, 57031

31273 451st Ave, Gayville, 57031

45142 Union School Rd, Gayville, 57031
31321 451st Ave, Gayville, 57031

43935 295th St, Irene, 57037

43891 292nd St, Menno, 57045
29385 US Highway 81, Irene, 57037
43503 292nd St, Menno, 57045
43617 293rd St, Menno, 57045

30233 447th Ave, Volin, 57072
44742 302nd St, Volin, 57072
30089 449th Avenue, Volin, 57072
29834 447th Ave, Irene, 57037
44933 298th St, Irene, 57037

29286 444th Ave, Irene, 57037
44398 SD Hwy 46, Irene, 57037
29526 441st Ave, lrene, 57037
44027 294th Avenue, Irene, 57037
29240 442nd Awve, Irene, 57037

183 Hideaway Road, Mission Hill, 57046
30392 445th Avenue, Mission Hill, 57046
183 Hideaway Road, Mission Hill, 57046
30405 444th Avenue, Mission Hill, 57046
30463 NE Jim River Rd, Mission Hill, 57046

44855 293rd St, Irene, 57037
29232 448th Ave, Irene, 57037
44875 296th St, Irene, 57037
45032 295th St, Irene, 57037
29571 448th Ave, Irene, 57037

30654 434th Ave, Yankton, 57078
30793 435th Ave, Yankton, 57078
30346 436th Ave, Utica, 57067
43422 SD Hwy 50, Yankton, 57078
30777 436th Ave, Yankton, 57078

30849 448th Ave, Mission Hill, 57046
30849 448th Ave, Mission Hill, 57046
30424 451st Ave, Volin, 57072

44222 298th St, Irene, 57037

44238 302nd St, Mission Hill, 57046

29882 NE Jim River Rd, Mission Hill, 57046
44479 299th St, Volin, 57072

30157 444th Ave, Mission Hill, 57046

PHONE #

605-661-4584
605-267-4457
605-267-4457
605-660-3268
605-267-4128

605-660-2884
605-660-1399
605-660-4577
605-660-2545
605-760-3008

605-661-7017
605-661-4259
605-661-0977
605-660-0972
605-263-3332

605-661-3045
605-760-1809
605-263-3714
605-660-7528
605-760-0267

605-376-3127
605-660-8840
605-595-5123
605-665-7307
605-661-5321

605-661-2449
605-660-3366
605-660-1213
605-263-3502
605-263-3141

605-661-7000
605-661-4965
605-760-3169
605-665-2204
605-661-7300

605-661-7099
605-661-7099
605-267-2595

605-660-7057
605-660-4657
605-660-3374
605-660-3010
605-760-1979



